100m

Jessica Berry
Lahna Son-Cundy

200m

Natasha Kayulu
Jessica Berry
Gillian Graustein

400m

Maureen Zivic
Kristina Knapp
Kathleen Reilly
Jeana Fletcher
Kristen Nelson

800m

Maureen Zivic
Danica Dupuy
Kristina Knapp
Kathleen Reilly
Stephanie Luther

1500m

Maureen Zivic
Danica Dupuy
Stephanie Luther
Melissa Salerno
Jacqueline Prevete

3000m

Jackie Prevete
Tracey LaFrano
Marisa Kelly

5000m
Jackie Prevete
Tracey LaFrano

10.000m
Jackie Prevete

100HH

Diana Nordquist
Kerstin Greene
Monica Rewiako

3/26
4/15

4/15
4/15
3/18

5/22
5/22
4/22
3/18
4/22

5/26
5/7
4/1
4/1
4/15

4/1
3/26
5/7
3/26
3/26

3/18
3/18
4/15

4/1
5/7

5/6

5/6
5/6
3/18

Candice Drinkwater 4/15
Maggie McGowan  4/1

14.08
16.52

26.67
28.04
29.90

56.66
58.36
1:02.12
1:04.07
1:04.58

2:09.79"
2:17.53
2:20.03
2:20.72
2:22.53

4:44.90
4:58.77
4:56.53
4:59.34
5:00.73

10:37.93
10:59.60
12:50.93

17:50.63
19:08.86

37:49.82

14.81
14.82
17.08
17.65
17.67

WOMEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD

2005-06 Season Top Times

400 Hurdles

Diana Nordquist 5/7 1:03.16
Kerstin Greene 3/18 1:07.22
3000m Steeplechase

Marisa Kelly 4/22 14:15.83
4X100 Relay

4/15 52.22

4X400 Relay

4/15 3:55.78

4X800 Relay

5/6 9:03.26"

Distance Medley Relay

1660 Sprint Medley

4/29 4:13.22

High Jump

Monica Rewiako 4/15 55"
Kerstin Greene 5/7 55"
Jeana Fletcher 4/1 53"
Candice Drinkwater 4/15 4'93/4"
Triple Jump

Kerstin Greene 5/13 40" 6 3/4"*M
Long Jump

Kerstin Greene 4/24 19" 4"*n
Candice Drinkwater 4/15 15'3 172"
Shot Put

Jeana Fletcher 41 34'7 12"
Leigh Waterbury 4/15 32' 512"
Ariana Washington 3/26 31'9 172"
Pole Vault

Maggie McGowan 4/24 9'1/4"
Leigh Waterbury 4/24 9'1/4"
Discus Throw

Ariana Washington 4/1 98' 8"
Gillian Graustein 3/18 97' 10"
Lahna Son Cundy  3/18 92'9"
Leigh Waterbury 3/18 784"

(5/27/06)

Javelin Throw

Monica Rewiako 3/18 94' 5"
Jeana Fletcher 3/18 86'5"
Candice Drinkwater 3/18 85' 10"
Kerstin Greene 4/1 82' 4"
Hammer

Ariana Washington 4/22 143' 7"

Leigh Waterbury 4/22 118'

Gillian Graustein 41 106' 11"
Heptathlon

Candice Drinkwater 5/7 3474
Monica Rewiako 517 3465
Jeana Fletcher 5/7 3267

* - new school record
" - ECAC qualifier
! -NCAA Regional qualifier

3/18 - Arizona St. Baldy Castillo Invite
3/26 - Monmouth Invitational

4/1 - Southern Connecicut Relays

4/15 - Coach "O" Invitational

4/22 - Metropolitan Championships
4/24 - Metropolitan Championships
4/29 - Penn Relays

5/6 & 5/7 - Atlantic 10 Championships
5/12 & 5/13 - ECAC Championships
5/22 - St. John's Finale Meet

5/26 - NCAA Regionals



